AWG = American Wire Gauge
BAF = Bonded Aluminum Foil Polyester Tape
BCB = Bare Copper Braid
BCCS = Bare Copper Covered Steel
CPE = Conductive Polyethylene
FEP = Fluorinated Ethylene Propylene
OD = Outside Diameter

 to 167°F (-40 to +75°C)
* Capacitance between conductors / Capacitance between conductor and shield
How to Order
Coaxial Cable Assemblies and Breakouts
Pomona is the professional’s choice, whether in the lab, plant or in the field.
Using high-quality materials such as beryllium copper, gold and nickel
plating ensures the precision you rely on. With a huge selection of cables
and breakouts offering almost every connector and clip combination,
Pomona provides you the solution for any application.
6
0.53in
(13.46mm)
11.00in (279.4mm)
A
3.50in
(188.9mm)
2.71in
(68.83mm)
Ratings: The components in this section have a hands free rating for use in controlled voltage environments. However, for CE compliance
these products are not intended for hand held use at voltages above 30 Vrms/42.4 Vpk/60 Vdc or current exceeds 8A maximum.
3.37in (85.60mm)
BNC Male Low-Noise Cable Model# Length
4964-SS-12 12in (0.3m)
4964-SS-24 24in (0.6m)
4964-SS-36 36in (0.9m)
4964-SS-48 48in (1.2m)
4964-SS-60 60in (1.5m)
4964-SS-72 72in (1.8m)
4964-SS-120 120in (3.0m)
4964-SS-240 240in (6.1m)
Model 4964-SS uses a special low-
triboelectric cable which has noise
attenuating layers surrounding the center
conductor. The cable is ideal for low
power, low frequency measurements.